YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
Manufactured by: Contact:
3-100 Akatsuki-cho, Seto, Aichi 489-0071 Japan
Contact phone number: +81-561-86-9101
www.asahi-intecc.com P22020_B_NOCE_1.0
ASAHI product information
for Android for iOS
© 2022 ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD.

ASAHI INTECC CO.,LTD. YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
Ordering Information
Shape Code Usable Length Catalog No. 6Fr Catalog No. 7Fr Catalog No. 8Fr Tip Shape
JL3.5 100cm HW60JL350P10000 HW70JL350P10000 HW80JL350P10000 Judkins Left
JL3.5 ST 100cm HW60JL350P10001 HW70JL350P10001 HW80JL350P10001
JL3.5 SH 100cm HW60JL352P10000 HW70JL352P10000 HW80JL352P10000
JL3.5 STSH 100cm HW60JL352P10001 HW70JL352P10001 HW80JL352P10001
JL4.0 100cm HW60JL400P10000 HW70JL400P10000 HW80JL400P10000
JL4.0 ST 100cm HW60JL400P10001 HW70JL400P10001 HW80JL400P10001
JL4.0 SH 100cm HW60JL402P10000 HW70JL402P10000 HW80JL402P10000
JL4.0 STSH 100cm HW60JL402P10001 HW70JL402P10001 HW80JL402P10001
JL4.5 100cm HW60JL450P10000 HW70JL450P10000 HW80JL450P10000
JL4.5 ST 100cm HW60JL450P10001 HW70JL450P10001 HW80JL450P10001
JL4.5 SH 100cm HW60JL452P10000 HW70JL452P10000 HW80JL452P10000
JL4.5 STSH 100cm HW60JL452P10001 HW70JL452P10001 HW80JL452P10001
JR3.5 100cm HW60JR350P10000 HW70JR350P10000 HW80JR350P10000 Judkins Right
JR3.5 SH 100cm HW60JR352P10000 HW70JR352P10000 HW80JR352P10000
JR4.0 100cm HW60JR400P10000 HW70JR400P10000 HW80JR400P10000
JR4.0 SH 100cm HW60JR402P10000 HW70JR402P10000 HW80JR402P10000
AL0.75 100cm HW60AL070P10000 HW70AL070P10000 HW80AL070P10000 Amplatz Left
AL0.75 SH 100cm HW60AL072P10000 HW70AL072P10000 HW80AL072P10000
AL1.0 100cm HW60AL100P10000 HW70AL100P10000 HW80AL100P10000
AL1.0 SH 100cm HW60AL102P10000 HW70AL102P10000 HW80AL102P10000
AL1.5 100cm HW60AL150P10000 HW70AL150P10000 HW80AL150P10000
AL1.5 SH 100cm HW60AL152P10000 HW70AL152P10000 HW80AL152P10000
AL2.0 100cm HW60AL200P10000 HW70AL200P10000 HW80AL200P10000
AL2.0 SH 100cm HW60AL202P10000 HW70AL202P10000 HW80AL202P10000
SAL0.75 100cm HW60AL070P10002 HW70AL070P10002 HW80AL070P10002 Short Amplatz Left
SAL0.75 SH 100cm HW60AL072P10002 HW70AL072P10002 HW80AL072P10002
SAL1.0 100cm HW60AL100P10002 HW70AL100P10002 HW80AL100P10002
SAL1.0 SH 100cm HW60AL102P10002 HW70AL102P10002 HW80AL102P10002
SAL1.5 100cm HW60AL150P10002 HW70AL150P10002 HW80AL150P10002
SAL1.5 SH 100cm HW60AL152P10002 HW70AL152P10002 HW80AL152P10002
AR1.0 100cm HW60AR100P10000 HW70AR100P10000 HW80AR100P10000 Amplatz Right
AR1.0 SH 100cm HW60AR102P10000 HW70AR102P10000 HW80AR102P10000
AR2.0 100cm HW60AR200P10000 HW70AR200P10000 HW80AR200P10000
AR2.0 SH 100cm HW60AR202P10000 HW70AR202P10000 HW80AR202P10000
PB3.0 100cm HW60PB300P10000 HW70PB300P10000 HW80PB300P10000 Power Backup
PB3.0 SH 100cm HW60PB302P10000 HW70PB302P10000 HW80PB302P10000
PB3.5 100cm HW60PB350P10000 HW70PB350P10000 HW80PB350P10000
PB3.5 SH 100cm HW60PB352P10000 HW70PB352P10000 HW80PB352P10000
PB4.0 100cm HW60PB400P10000 HW70PB400P10000 HW80PB400P10000
PB4.0 SH 100cm HW60PB402P10000 HW70PB402P10000 HW80PB402P10000
SPB3.0 100cm HW60SP300P10000 HW70SP300P10000 HW80SP300P10000 Super Power Backup
SPB3.0 SH 100cm HW60SP302P10000 HW70SP302P10000 HW80SP302P10000
SPB3.5 100cm HW60SP350P10000 HW70SP350P10000 HW80SP350P10000
SPB3.5 SH 100cm HW60SP352P10000 HW70SP352P10000 HW80SP352P10000
SPB3.75 100cm HW60SP370P10000 HW70SP370P10000 HW80SP370P10000